FEBRUARY 18

H+ASH,

Penance Service

Monday, March 16 at 7 PM
Reconciliation

Wednesday, March 25 at 6 PM
Confessions

Saturdays — 3 to 3:40 PM

No Confession Saturday, April 4

Tt

Stations of the Cross at 7:00 PM
Fridays of Lent (Except Good Friday)

Mass with distribution of ashes
Mass with distribution of ashes

BIBLE MINI SERIES (10 Episodes)
Sunday, February 22 Noon to 2 PM
Sunday, March 1 Noon to 2 PM
Sunday, March 8 Noon to 2 PM
Sunday, March 15  Mystery Bingo-No Video
Sunday, March 22  Noon to 1 PM

{Sunday March 29: Movie King of Kings} Noon to 2 PM
Sunday, March29  2to 3:30 PM
Good Friday, April 3 4:30to 5:30/6:00 PM
Sunday, April 12 Noonto 1 PM

Adoration of the Blessed Sacrament
Fridays after 8:00 AM Mass

Vox Nova will present the Stations 3/6/26 Holy Thursday following Mass until 9:30 PM

LENTEN FISH DINNERS

Friday, February 27, March 13 & 27 from 4:00 PM to 6:00 PM or until sold out.
Dinners will be Take-out only. Price is $15 and includes; Fried Fish, French Fries, Haluski
Mac & Cheese, Green Beans, Cole Slaw, Roll & Cake. No Pre-orders.

Pick up will be at the Handicap entrance off of Orchard Street

Event sponsored by Sacred Heart Ushers Club.



